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Gang: 1

1a Böni Ralf 10

+ Jüngling Pascal 10  

1b Birrer Samuel 10

+ Hasler Luis 10  

1c Buchmann Moritz * 10

+ Dobler Florian 10

1d Hermann Oliver ** 10

+ Stoll Simon ** 10  

1e Schmid Justin 10

+ Gerber Marcel 10  

1f Schmid Samuel ** 10

+ Schürpf Bruno * 10

1g Streich Sascha * 10

+ Gfeller Joel * 10  

1h Studinger Robin 10

+ Christ Marino 10  

2a Anderegg Michael 9.75

+ Spielmann Patrick 9.75

2b Dünner Tobias * 9.75

+ Christ Dario * 9.75  

2c Graber Colin 9.75

+ Meier Fabian 9.75  

2d Jehle Aaron 9.75

+ Spycher Elias 9.75

2e Jehle Lorenz 9.75

+ Dätwyler Florian 9.75  

2f Müller Simon 9.75

+ Dietiker Severin 9.75  

2g Mangold Martin * 9.75

+ Knutti Fabian 9.75

2h Odermatt Jonas ** 9.75

+ Heinzer Ronny * 9.75  

2i Schwegler Dominik * 9.75

+ Rüegg Daniel * 9.75  

3a Huber Pascal 9

- Loosli Adrian 9

3b Loosli Adrian 9

- Huber Pascal 9  

4a Alpiger Nick *** 8.75

- Betschart Patrick * 8.75  

4b Betschart Patrick * 8.75

- Alpiger Nick *** 8.75

4c Forster Christian 8.75

- Reimann Marco * 8.75  

4d Gehrig Nils 8.75

- Hermann Lukas 8.75  

4e Hermann Lukas 8.75

- Gehrig Nils 8.75

4f Krähenbühl Lukas * 8.75

- Schick Janis * 8.75  

4g Reimann Marco * 8.75

- Forster Christian 8.75  

4h Schick Janis * 8.75

- Krähenbühl Lukas * 8.75

4i Heinzer Ronny * 8.75

o Odermatt Jonas ** 8.75  

5a Christ Dario * 8.5

o Dünner Tobias * 8.5  

5b Christ Marino 8.5

o Studinger Robin 8.5

5c Dätwyler Florian 8.5

o Jehle Lorenz 8.5  

5d Dietiker Severin 8.5

o Müller Simon 8.5  

5e Dobler Florian 8.5

o Buchmann Moritz * 8.5

5f Gerber Marcel 8.5

o Schmid Justin 8.5  

5g Gfeller Joel * 8.5

o Streich Sascha * 8.5  

5h Hasler Luis 8.5

o Birrer Samuel 8.5

5i Jüngling Pascal 8.5

o Böni Ralf 8.5  

5j Knutti Fabian 8.5

o Mangold Martin * 8.5  

5k Meier Fabian 8.5

o Graber Colin 8.5

5l Rüegg Daniel * 8.5

o Schwegler Dominik * 8.5  

5m Regenass Reto 8.5

o Jehle Lorenz 8.5  

5n Schürpf Bruno * 8.5

o Schmid Samuel ** 8.5

5o Spielmann Patrick 8.5

o Anderegg Michael 8.5  

5p Spycher Elias 8.5

o Jehle Aaron 8.5  

5q Stoll Simon ** 8.5

o Hermann Oliver ** 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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